8 7 5 4 3 P
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-2 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART . "ELEASED 2rea2015 | MR | OB
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2150519-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571~ 19016971 8-2150519-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY ?2) R R EEETVIRE 0 Ca AR FEED 518
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150519-4 - - - B R B R YETEITE DETENTPiN S
_ SERVO ) - - - - - - S N 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2150519-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ,
LATCH PLAT@[& PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-7 -1 -1- 5119759 1 RAM. AMP STYLE. END FLED, NON-ADJUST | 245
SERVO - - - - - - - - 2119082-7 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
R AUWCH PU\TE@ - - - - - - - R 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
2150519-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N T 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
7-2150519-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT 7 _ _ _ 7 _ _ _ - - ’ 7 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - -] 20634402 AIR FEED MODULE 2?38
- (I R 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - REFREF - 1901697~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
s\ - |11 1752354-7 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 180
- v 6-993111-6 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- T 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA -t 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP S17¢ TYPE - v 1901680-72 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE 12 532 00 - -l - -] -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
TSITRERY m S - N 094969- 1 MAGNET. RARE CARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
' ' - REFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLAégsygg%gIONS L] - - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-1 PIN RETAIN. GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- REFREF - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
-l - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: GMG TERMINAL GMG CRIMP SPECIFICATION - l l l l 455886-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER 5752
- 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE
TERMINAL NAME: - ’
"ASTIN (DNﬁ 6.3 X 0.8 -t 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZZFJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE _ D D D D 2-18037-7 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
5.20-5.90 mm [.205-.235 IN] 4.00 mm MAX L.157 IN MAX] _ 1 _ _ 1 2119740-] TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINAL ‘ 002.52.08.1 Rev Of - - -1 212122 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
éEEE CAEAQNON 7 7 NI 1976052-1 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 05 | .
- - 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIEDAS; 6\ - | 3| -]3]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- v 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL B I 7 7 B 1682004 SHCS LW HEAD. ReHS Wi ¥ 3 =
2113640- 1 31002.52.00. 1 2113640-3 31002.52.08. 1 ’ ’ ’
-l 201212172 2168083-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP RoHS M4 X 20 56
2113640-? 31002.52.02. 1 ’ : ’
-l 21212172 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
-l 21212172 50180301 NUT HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 201212172 986965-8 NUT  LOCK. HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- T 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
- - -] -] 2119792-2 PAWL EF, AIR 51
WIRE @b iEiB CRIMP HEIGHT ' WCRIMP HEIGHT - - - - 1 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI/E . mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 W 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 40
2.50mm? 1 .85+/-0.05 [.073+/-.002] 3.9 -0 -] 21193691 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
1 00mm? 1.754/-0.05 [.069+/-.002]1 4.5 -] 1 1 1 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
- - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
E!!ﬂ - 1-2119644-7 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Lﬁl - T 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
- - 2119092 -1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
Lﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNING Zﬁl - é 8 é é 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 gg
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIkt DISC, [TtM 40 10O -l 21212172 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
OREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 212121 |- 2168083-0 | SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 29 | 4
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -l 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT | A I B A 1 752371-2 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE c4
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: -l 21212172 2-272281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150519-4 I R IR R 1752373-4 SRAC >0
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150519-5
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150519-6 - T 1901696-5 STRIP GUIDE. REAR 19
- T 1901695-5 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 4741414 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) I
Zﬁl - 1 1 1 1 5-240641-9 SPACER 16
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180, - - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, Lty 17023601 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN 13
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180, 16; - 1-240644-1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR L
R - 10
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N EEEREEE 5590487 S ATE. FRONT SHEAR 3
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NEEEEEERER 6-1803001-9 ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 3
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N, - T 1-2217206-0 | BLADE, SLUG 1
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S N N A _ _ 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - T T-240641-3 SPACER 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. o I 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - 3-238009-7 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
A -l - -] - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 455888 -6 SPACER. CRIMPER ?
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR e 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 2?49 N 3-456407-1 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT -77-7[-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION e -77-7[-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION S
\T \S SUBJECT T0 CS:LS?L;ES ?g%ugéu¥ROLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN O7JAN 20 1 5 . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K HUANG C_ TE Connectivi J(y
CHLK JHANG 07JANZ2OTS [—) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 07TJANZ2O15 |NaME
ATLANTIC VERSION .
L ple 105 ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES = :
ETGHT A 100779 [(©=215051 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

/
\.
) ——

ol I YPL

I;;;;?;;?;;////Jilbqlﬁ’REF
15

180) REF

HOLDDOWN Sl -UP

OLRYVO
CATCH PLATEL

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

—_

NEER NG ORGAN  ZaTION. | DWN 07JAN20TS C ) -
SHOULD BE CONTACTED | KHUANG TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHK 07TJAN2015 ( ) Tz 7 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERW 1SE 'SPECITIED: APiﬁéEQNG O7TJANZO TS [NAME 0 Cnd F d
s sTrOKE ATLANTIC VERSION S s v o Era e
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E=3n B [eoneres *
AITR FEED ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES TS -
, , : A 100779 (C=2150519
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing  |**F P D OF4 REV A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 >
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P CEALJG E LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 R — — L
PACIFIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTION CHART SEE SHEET |
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150519-2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 | 1901697-1 | 8-2150519-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) ol M M B 019988 | BUSHING, LCHo-Te, MISUMI c49
- 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150519-4 - - - - 21190827 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
 icpeig N CRIME HE T ADUST SERVO - - - - - - - N ERERE 2119083- 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
) ) LATCH PLATE -l -1 27 - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
/I PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 2119792-2 2119641-2 2063440-2 T TSV NERSTRTE kY.
2-2150519-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - il I I B 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- 4] 4] 4 20793839 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
7-2150519-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | - REF - 1901697- | FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
6\| - | 1| 1| 1752354-2 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 180
- 6-993111-6 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA -] W 1 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
iffgg) Y SISEWOO] T;PE - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
INSUL |3 94 m . 155] F -] 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
‘ ' - REFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPL INSTRUCTIONS ) - - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10390
- 8-21084- | 0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
N 2119641 -2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: GMG TERMINAL GMG CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 14
TERMINAL NAME: FASTIN-ON 6.3 X 0.8 - l l l cl196o1-1  [RAM, ASIAN STYLE, END FEED lég
G N - 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - 1 3 3607 ] "IN RETAIN. GRVD. 3/16 X 854 137
5.20-5.96 mm [.205-.235 INJ @ 4.00 mm MAX [.157 IN MAX] T REA STR JEMORT CHIP. PROGRAMMED 3%
soot et @yt e e e O ’ - -] 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
TERMINALS APPLIED £ RN 2119956-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL TE TERMINAL GMG TERMINAL il I A c-18032-¢ SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 10
2113640~ 1 3100252001 2113640-3 3100252081 il DR A 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
2113640-? 31002 52 02 1 - ’ ’ 7 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
- 1976052- | HOLDDOWN  TERMINAL 65
- 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
s\ - | 333 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
- 4] 4] 4 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
WIRE ' CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT - |21 2|7 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 50
ST17F F=0 | [ INCH [ REFERENCE SETTING -[2]2]2 5018030-2 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 55
1. 00mm2 1.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 4.5 o I R 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- [-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARNI NG - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
[ 1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS SR 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - % § § ;wézgéig gﬁ;HEngFbéTéAEEGRMiS YT éi?
- - | T ROHS.
N WILL CAUSE DAMAGL TO CRIMP TOOLING. -1 212172 [-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 29
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 240639 | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -l 212172 1320906- 1 STUD, THREADED 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION sl NEIEER PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. i A e c-cceBl-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION e
- 1752373-4 DRAG 20
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT _ 1 W 1 1901696-5 STRIP GUIDE REAR 19
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: :
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150519-4 - 1901695-5 STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 13
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150519-5 E I I 5-040641-9 SPACER 6
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ol A R 17523601 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - T [-240644- 1 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
A 2 [N I I R E 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 62 & 180,
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. AN El I A A B 0°690482-1 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
LT 6-1803001-9 | ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. i _ [ 1 [ 1-2217206-0 BLADE, SLUG 7
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY i I - - 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -] 1 1 7-240641-3 SPACER 5
/O\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE I 57258009 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE NEEREENN 9-1633961-0 |CRIMPER, TNSULATION F PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -] 1 1 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 -] 1 1 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER /
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. i c 119640 PUSH ROD, AR FEED i?i% AN EREELEUE CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM !
AN -77-27-25-22  PART NO DESCRIPTION % -77-27-25-22  PART NO DESCRIPTION o
THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH N B i i e
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH PRI SRR Tk oeaT (O gg DTIANEDTD C§i7)7/1§§chMmcﬂww
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. K 0TIANZOTS — darrisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION, AR o e L AN L
PACIFIC VERSION . i began T e
Lhe Ios 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) wags — e |- S U e T
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2150519 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

4 th ﬂ]

17,
180) REF [O.

HOLDDOWN SEl-UP

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

_

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

66

DESCRIPTION

SEE SHEET

oL RYO

oD I YPL
PNEUMA T LC

LATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

AIR FEED

e DW%.HUANG DTJANCOTS (—)/Z/—/E TE Connectivity
CHLK THANG 07TJANZ2OTS ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD O0TJANZ20 15 [NAME
G0 Ocean End Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 RE s Applicator
‘ : 2 PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets | of 4 & /2 of 4) @E}mc £0013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2150519
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE ] SHEET

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Unikeyic Electronics

Global Electronic Components Distributor

Click to view pricing, inventory, delivery, and lifecycle information:

TE Connectivity:

141991-2 175977-2 2310537-1 U5254-000005-030PA 1903112-2 TE50BR39J 3631B101LL
CPF0402B37K4E1 RH73H2A40MKTN 1743455-2 2377783-2 650075-000 936348-1 MPT100C18RF
SBCHE154R7K 1393431-1 3-1393225-0 ROX05SJ18R 1969656-1 2380312-2 3430B2F51RTDF 917696-1
SMW73R0JT 1-962915-1 2834055-1 SBCHEG4R7K 1-794222-0 2-292161-3 2005330-1 CRGCQ2010J3K3



https://www.unikeyic.com/manufacturers/te-connectivity/16945.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/quick-connect-disconnect-terminals/141991-2/17254600.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/male-pin-headers/175977-2/1081525.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/ic-socket-accessories/2310537-1/14312070.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/pressure-sensors/u5254-000005-030pa/35036510.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-contacts/1903112-2/10777295.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/other-fixed-resistors/te50br39j/30321623.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/chip-inductor/3631b101ll/27851681.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/resistor-networks-and-arrays/cpf0402b37k4e1/33253564.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/resistor-networks-and-arrays/rh73h2a40mktn/2308779.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/connectors-accessories/1743455-2/11472407.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/automotive-connectors/2377783-2/232635.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/wire-splice-terminals/650075-000/30321345.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/automotive-connectors/936348-1/29070201.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/through-hole-resistors/mpt100c18rf/11245473.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/through-hole-resistors/sbche154r7k/3367330.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/automotive-connectors/1393431-1/6596744.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/other-switches/3-1393225-0/33944913.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/through-hole-resistors/rox05sj18r/8648646.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/terminal-housings/1969656-1/24153283.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-housings/2380312-2/8385242.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/surface-mount-resistors/3430b2f51rtdf/682594455.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-housings/917696-1/25596684.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/surface-mount-resistors/smw73r0jt/4384844.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-contacts/1-962915-1/32919793.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/solid-state-lighting-ssl-connectors/2834055-1/28407499.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/through-hole-resistors/sbche64r7k/10702739.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-contacts/1-794222-0/25914716.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/rectangular-connector-housings/2-292161-3/18712968.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/connectors-accessories/2005330-1/25451954.html
https://www.unikeyic.com/products/surface-mount-resistors/crgcq2010j3k3/3713510.html

	download_81a2013b2260482e19006ac7678850f2_1768736098592813792
	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



	new_last_page_81a2013b2260482e19006ac7678850f2.pdf

